
Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Scola Daniele (04/253) 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 12

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 11

Russo Roberto (04/506) 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 1 4 7 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 3 2 1 4 6

Calleri Giorgio (04/255) 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 1 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 4 2 2

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scola Daniele 04/253 60 137 2,28

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 62 125 2,02

Russo Roberto 04/506 52 74 1,42

Calleri Giorgio 04/255 50 69 1,38

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 32 31 0,97

Devils Of Paradise

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9

De Micheli Massimo (04/178) 2 4 3 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9

Giretto Fabio (04/393) 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 2 3 1 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 9

Antonucci Francesco (04/182) 4 10 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 3 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 64 159 2,48

De Micheli Massimo 04/178 55 115 2,09

Giretto Fabio 04/393 58 110 1,90

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 34 50 1,47

Antonucci Francesco 04/182 24 30 1,25

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 21 25 1,19

Sungirls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 4 6 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 9 4 2

Scianni Alessia (04/501) 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5

Corona Luigina (04/301) 4 6 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 3

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 1 4 6 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugliese Rachele (04/446) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 2 4 0

Sansonna Anna Francesca (04/453) 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 58 80 1,38

Scianni Alessia 04/501 56 70 1,25

Corona Luigina 04/301 58 60 1,03

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 32 52 1,62

Pugliese Rachele 04/446 40 19 0,47

Sansonna Anna 04/453 12 9 0,75

I Banditi Della Stazione

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Brancaleone Francesco (04/257) 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 2 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 11 4 9 2 4 0 0 3 4

Ciola Fabio (04/504) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 11 2 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8

Procoli Enrico Alessandro (04/490) 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 3 6 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 6

Marenco  Andrea  (04/514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 9 4 9 2 3 4 5 2 5

Aonzo Francesco (04/492) 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 4 2 1

Kaca Albert (04/338) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 1 1

Pittaluga Andrea (04/491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albavera Davide (04/493) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalmasso Roberto (04/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Guidara Massimo (04/505) 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brancaleone Francesco 04/257 51 126 2,47

Ciola Fabio 04/504 48 97 2,02

Procoli Enrico Alessandro 04/490 47 96 2,04

Marenco  Andrea 04/514 22 40 1,82

Aonzo Francesco 04/492 35 38 1,09

Kaca Albert 04/338 22 23 1,05

Pittaluga Andrea 04/491 6 13 2,17

Albavera Davide 04/493 7 12 1,71

Dalmasso Roberto 04/256 8 9 1,12

Guidara Massimo 04/505 10 9 0,90



Dracarys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4

Riccio Elena (04/509) 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5

Bruno Giordano (04/488) 2 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Lardo Marcello (04/428) 4 2 2 2 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 4

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 4 1 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Galante Giovanna (04/497) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Massimiliano (04/455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 61 78 1,28

Riccio Elena 04/509 56 69 1,23

Bruno Giordano 04/488 52 47 0,90

Lardo Marcello 04/428 46 45 0,98

Trivella Claudio 04/022 33 34 1,03

Galante Giovanna 04/497 8 6 0,75

Mancini Massimiliano 04/455 0 0 0,00

Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 9

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 3 4 0

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 3

Rossi Barbara (04/417) 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 64 141 2,20

Huijsman Maria 04/261 64 97 1,52

Gallo Daniela 04/238 64 89 1,39

Rossi Barbara 04/417 64 83 1,30

Groovy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 11

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 4 4 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 10 3 9 0 0 4 9 4 9

Del Latte Gaia (04/450) 4 5 4 5 2 2 2 0 3 1 4 2 0 0 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 2

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6

Iezzoni Paola (04/113) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 60 125 2,08

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 64 104 1,62

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 61 95 1,56

Del Latte Gaia 04/450 54 46 0,85

Maron Patrizia 04/111 15 10 0,67

Iezzoni Paola 04/113 2 0 0,00

Dart Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Scianni Salvatore (04/157) 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 9 0 0

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 5 0 0

Maritano Elio (04/391) 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 9 2 3 4 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Manolio Luigi (04/507) 4 5 4 5 2 2 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Rodà Gianpaolo (04/156) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0

Sanchirico Fabio (04/515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0

Giansante Luca (04/496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scianni Salvatore 04/157 63 100 1,59

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 58 77 1,33

Maritano Elio 04/391 49 66 1,35

Manolio Luigi 04/507 48 45 0,94

Rodà Gianpaolo 04/156 20 28 1,40

Sanchirico Fabio 04/515 16 13 0,81

Giansante Luca 04/496 2 0 0,00



V.M.I.P.2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 1 2 4 10 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 3 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 4 4 5

Paccino Sabrina (04/369) 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 11 2 5 3 1 2 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 10 4 8

Sorrenti Luca (04/145) 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0

Di Vico Jacopo (04/437) 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Parodi Marino (04/386) 3 6 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 3 0 3 1 2 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 4

Desiglioli Chiara (04/510) 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 50 96 1,92

Paccino Sabrina 04/369 45 73 1,62

Sorrenti Luca 04/145 40 69 1,73

Di Vico Jacopo 04/437 35 45 1,29

Parodi Marino 04/386 30 42 1,40

Parodi Agostino 04/374 38 38 1,00

Desiglioli Chiara 04/510 18 17 0,94


